2.1
Precision LV Series Technical Specifications
Unit 7, Alder Close, Eastbourne, East Sussex, BN23 6QF.
Tel: 01323 647375   Fax: 01323 410355   e-mail: tech-support@fastheatuk.com
The precision LV187 is a compact bush, designed
for close drop centres, yet with a substantial shot
capacity, making it particularly useful where
space is restricted.

G
S
Ø
3
.0
 D
o
w
el
2.3
Precision LV Series Technical Specifications
Unit 7, Alder Close, Eastbourne, East Sussex, BN23 6QF.
Tel: 01323 647375   Fax: 01323 410355   e-mail: tech-support@fastheatuk.com
Precision LV187—Ordering Chart
Body Assembly Len. ‘L1’ Spare Heater Watts
PLV187-045 45.00 LPH12036B 240
PLV187-055 55.00 LPH12046B 240
PLV187-065 65.00 LPH12056B 240
PLV187-075 75.00 LPH12066C 295
PLV187-085 85.00 LPH12076C 295
PLV187-095 95.00 LPH12086D 350
PLV187-115 115.00 LPH12106D 350
PLV187-135 135.00 LPH12126E 400
PLV187-155 155.00 LPH12146E 400
B
o
d
y